Tussenstand na kaartavond 12-01-2024

ONO O WN -

Rikken:
Adrie
John
Leo
Huub
Kees
Willem Jan
Alda
Jan
Tommy
Mariet
Bets
Johan
Lien
Jan
Maarten
Ton
Mark
Piet

Jan

Jos
Francois
Ronald
Bernhard
Jos
Pieter
Frans
Tiny
Sjef
Paco
Bertus
Joris
Bart
Maria
Niels
Harry

Daniels
Lavrijsen
Tenbult
Dings
Koolen
Rossum van
Dekkers
Kemenade van
Maas
Koolen
Gompel van
Michelbrink
Wouters
Viems
Kursten
Seuntjens
Priems
Wouters
Rombouts
Seuntiéns
Ham van
Brande vd
Aarts
Lauwers
Heeswijk van
Hendriks
Daniels
Ronken
Gompel van
Broers
Tuns

Kanen
Limpt van
Seuntiéns
Korsten

Punten:

236
222
218
215
209
202
201
197
196
192
185
179
178
169
168
164
164
163
158
157
154
150
146
138
124
122
117

82

77

76

75

74

66

44

18



